

Township of Lapeer Lapeer County, Michigan 1500 Morris Road, Lapeer, MI 48446 Phone (810) 664-3700 Fax (810) 667-4101

Master Plan (digital PDF file)	25.00
Corridor Plan Books	20.00
M-24 Access Management Plan (digital PDF file)	25.00
Digital Ordinances, each (Zoning or Engineering)	16.00
Digital Ordinance as a set (Zoning or Engineering)	30.00
Printed Ordinance (Zoning or Engineering)	25.00
Property Division/Split (Per legal description)	90.00
Property Combination (Per legal description)	45.00
Zoning Maps	1.00
Section Maps (8-1/2 x 11)	1.00
Property Card Copies (price each, limit 3)	1.00
Photocopies (no charge to Township residents for 1 st five)	.25
Color Photocopies (per copy)	2.00
Non-resident notary Fee (per signature, residents are free)	5.00
Fax Service – per page	2.00
Accident Reports (per report/mail request)	5.00
Accident Reports (per report/pickup, counter request)	2.00
Voter Listing - (per page + postage)	.25
Voter Listing Printed on Labels, (30/per page + postage)	1.00
Voter Listing Formatted to Email (per email)	3.00
Peddlers License (If exempt, the \$10 I-Chat fee applies)	25.00
Junk Yard License Fee (annual fee due by June 30 th)	25.00

THE ABOVE FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Revised 5/13/2013

Dawn M. Walker, Clerk Scott A. Jarvis, Supervisor Lori Ann Taylor, Treasurer